ADAC MX MASTERS Grevenbroich

Class:

MX Masters

Startgrid MX-Masters 1st, 2nd and 3th Race

Pos. No.
911
32
29
226
96
760
315
116
926
151
83
22
66
238
403
98
212
610
108
50
18
5
637
90
262
667
338
320
227
200
387
727
891
21
810
159
119
859
19
40 991
Reserve
1 73
2 834
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Name

Tixier, Jordi

Van doninck, Brent
Jacobi, Henry
Koch, Tom
Webster, KYLE
Rauchenecker, Pascal
Ecca, Gianluca
Sabulis, Karlis
Delincé, Jérémy
Kullas, Harri
Renkens, Nathan
Strijbos, Kevin
Koch, Tim

Platt, Lukas

Bogh Damm, Bastian
Vaessen, Bas
Dewulf, Jefrey
Sjoholm, Mads
Ekerold, Stefan
Grobben, Cedric
Brylyakov, Vsevolod
Wouts, Kevin
Sileika, Thomas
Martens, Yentel
Stender, Mike
Nordstrom Graaf, Anton
Verhelst, Tallon
Gryning, Mathias
Gallwittz, Vincent
Abbing, Dave
Horst, Jan
Maillard, Boris
Ulirich, Paul
Asmanov, Dmytro
Haase, Kai

Linke, Tobias
Hohr, Louis

Peter, Vincent
Keller, Ramon
Scheu, Mark

Bak, Joey
Hoffmann, Toni

FNM
FFM
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
MA
AMF
DMSB
LaMSF
FMB
EMF
FMB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
KNMV
FMB
DMU
DMSB
FMB
MFR
FMB
LaMSF
MUL
DMSB
SVEMO
FMB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
KNMV
FMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMS
DMSB

KNMV
DMSB

Tracklength: 1.850 m

Nat./ Hometown Trademark
FRA/ D huison Longueville KTM

BEL/ Herentals Husqgvarna
GER/ Bad Sulza Yamaha
GER/ Bad Sulza OT Worms KTM

AUS/ 3920 Honda
AUT/ Mayrhof KTM
GER/ Korschenbroich Husqvarna
LAT/ sassenburg KTM

BEL/ beyne-heusay Honda
EST/ Vaike-Maarja Honda
BEL/ Momalle KTM

BEL/ Balen Suzuki
GER/ Wormstedt Husqgvarna
GER/ Gummersbach Kawasaki
DEN/ sassenburg KTM

NED/ Swalmen KTM

BEL/ Jabbeke KTM

DEN/ 6430 KTM
GER/ Willich Suzuki
BEL/ 3660 KTM

RUS/ Izhevsk Honda
BEL/ Hoboken Kawasaki
LAT/ Bauska KTM

BEL/ Lommel Honda
GER/ 23701 Yamaha
SWE/ Géteborg Yamaha
BEL/ LOKEREN Husqgvarna
DEN/ Slagelse Yamaha
GER/ Rheinberg Husqgvarna
GER/ 48691 KTM
GER/ Eckendorf KTM

FRA/ Weimar Suzuki
GER/ Duisburg Kawasaki
UKR/ Kiev KTM
GER/ Berlin Suzuki
GER/ Berlin Kawasaki
GER/ Stockelsdorf KTM
GER/ Berlin KTM

SUI/ Truttikon KTM
GER/ Grabenstetten KTM

NED/ RIJSSEN KTM
GER/ Wismar Yamaha

Entrant / Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Becker Racing

SM Action MC Migliori Yamaha

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

JM HONDA RACING

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Bauerschmidt MB33

WZ-Racing KTM

KMP-Honda-Racing

Cab Screens Deos Group Honda

NR83

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmitz
DW- Racing

WZ-Racing KTM

Hitachi KTM Fuelled by Milwaukee

BvZ Racing Team
Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base

KMP-Honda-Racing

Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Team Pfeil
Raths Motorsports

DAFY MICHELIN WONDERBIKE

SHR Motorsports

Ronnangsgard racing

OneForOne Production

Yamaha Scandinavia

Team Bauerschmidt MB33

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasski

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Team Pfeil
BvZ Racing Team

KOSAK-Racing Team

Raths Motorsports

Fink Moto Holzgerlingen

KEMCO Management

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshover:

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:

Printed:

19.09.2020 13:43
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Race Director Marcel Dornhofer:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:

Reg. Nr MX 11867/20

Posted at:

h

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



